Baumannt 81000Mikroseal Control Valve
The Baumann81000Mikroseal control valve is
excellent for throttling of liquid or gaseousmedia,
particularly where wide flow variations are
encountered. Its packless design allows for
applications where leakage prone stem packings are
not tolerated.
A nearly frictionless mechanical force-amplifying

Product Bulletin
7
Table 6. Model Numbering System
16 81 2
Actuator
Size 81000
MaximumCv
End Connections
Bonnet
Construction
Valve Body
Material Valve Body Style
Cv Kv
16 3 0.01 0.009 0
Screwed (NPT) /
Flangeless
2 Bolted S 316 SST A Angle
4 0.03 0.026 3 Special H
N06022
Nickel Alloy
I Inline
6 0.10 0.086
7 0.30 0.259
8 0.50 0.43
9 0.70 0.60
81000 Valve
Product Bulletin
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has beenmade to ensure their accuracy, they are not